
Routes are Subject to Change! 
ROUTE 4 AM     ELEMENTARY      BUS 4    08/22/2023 

 
1)            7:17 177 S. STATE 
2)                        130 S. STATE    
3)                        127 CHERRY  
4)            7:20 137 CHERRY    
5)            7:22  604 W. STATE                      
6)            7:24  175 N.STATE 
7)            7:26  N. STATE & 4TH       
8)            7:28  620 FIFTH STREET 
9)                        721 FIFTH STREET 
10)             800 W STATE ST              
11) 7:31 3433 FLANSBURG 
12)             2677 E SOUTH       
13) 7:33 2756 E. SOUTH 
14) 7:35 INDIAN VILLAGE 
15) 7:37 SOUTH & MERIDIAN           (Mobile gas station)   
16) 7:38 MERIDIAN & JULIA            
17) 7:40 3391 S. MERIDIAN RD 
18) 7:42 2775 S. MERIDIAN 
19)  7:47   3025 KEY ST                                                                                                      
20)  7:49   ALDI PARKING LOT 
21)  7:52   2803 PAGE                          (dr on streater)    
22)  7:54   McGillivary & Streator 
23)             1134 Knollwood 
24)   8:00   PAGE AVE & FAIRFAX 
25)   8:02   3604 PAGE AVE                 (MI pipe and valve) 

 
   

 
 


